Desiccant Compressed
Air Dryers
Heated Blower Purge; Heated; Heatless
3 – 10,000+ scfm
2
Clean, Dry Compressed
Air is Essential
Sullair Desiccant Compressed Air Dryers are engineered for the most critical applications — providing dry compressed air where you need it most.

Empty Weight
(lbs)
Total Fill Weight
(lbs)
DP80 80 3/4˝ NPT 54 37 21 251 383
DP100 100 1˝ NPT 68 38 23 314 481
DP120 120 1˝ NPT 64 38 23 315 482
DP160 160 11/4˝ NPT 68 40 26 339 601
DP200 200 11/4˝ NPT 68 40 26 339 601
DP250 250 11/2˝ NPT 69 44 30 433 817
DP300 300 11/2˝ NPT 69 44 30 432 816
DP400 400 2˝ NPT 71 48 34 613 1152
DP500 500 2˝ NPT 73 53 36 736 1451
DP650 650 21/2˝ NPT 73 56 40 892 1809
DP800 800 21/2˝ NPT 71 61 43 944 2058
DP1000 1000 21/2˝ Flange ANSI 90 66 30 1490 2650
DP1200 1200 21/2˝ Flange ANSI  91 66 32 1792 3192
DP1500 1500 3˝ Flange ANSI 90 72 39 2814 4654
DP1900 1900 3˝ Flange ANSI 96 72 39 2814 5054
DP2300 2300 4˝ Flange ANSI 103 78 45 4168 7428
DP2800 2800 4˝ Flange ANSI 103 78 45 4168 7428
PREMIUM DESICCANT HEATLESS REGENERATIVE DRYERS
DP series

The Sullair symbol and Sullair wordmark are registered trademarks of Sullair, LLC.
DESICCANT HEATLESS REGENERATIVE DRYERS
DHL series
Model #
Flow Rate
(scfm)
Connection Size
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
DHL-80 80 3/4˝ NPT 84 24 31 450
DHL-100 100 1˝ NPT 84 24 31 550
DHL-125 125 1˝ NPT 84 24 31 600
DHL-150 150 1˝ NPT 85 24 34 650
DHL-200 200 1˝ NPT 85 24 34 880
DHL-250 250 11/2˝ NPT 87 24 39 1250
DHL-300 300 11/2˝ NPT 87 24 39 1350
DHL-400 400 2˝ NPT 89 26 45 1900
DHL-500 500 2˝ NPT 89 26 47 2200
DHL-600 600 2˝ NPT 89 26 47 2500
DHL-800 800 3˝ FLG 95 40 66 2800
DHL-1000 1000 3˝ FLG 95 40 66 4150
DHL-1250 1250 3˝ FLG 95 40 70 4400
DHL-1500 1500 3˝ FLG 95 40 70 4700
DHL-2000 2000 4˝ FLG 114 59 84 4900
DHL-2500 2500 4˝ FLG 114 59 84 5600
DHL-3000 3000 6˝ FLG 118 70 103 8100
DHL-3500 3500 6˝ FLG 137 70 103 8300
DHL-4000 4000 6˝ FLG 137 70 103 10500
DHL-4500 4500 6˝ FLG 137 75 110 11800
DHL-5000 5000 6˝ FLG 137 75 110 14500
Capacity correction factors for differing inlet air temperatures
Inlet Air Temperature °F 70 80 90 100 105 110 115 120
Correction Factor 1.12 1.1 1.06 1 0.93 0.86 0.8 0.75
Capacity correction factors for differing Operating pressure

** �Desiccant ships separate for dryers rated 2000 scfm and above
© 2020 Sullair, LLC. All rights reserved. Specifications including appearance subject to change without notice. SAPDESDRYSPECS202008-2
The Sullair symbol and Sullair wordmark are registered trademarks of Sullair, LLC.
 Model #
Flow Rate
(scfm)
Connection Size
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
DBP-500 500 2" NPT 92 45 71 2500
DBP-650 650 2" NPT 92 45 71 2750
DBP-800 800 3" Flange ANSI 95 60 93 4100
DBP-1000 1000 3" Flange ANSI 95 60 93 4500
DBP-1250 1250 3" Flange ANSI 97 60 93 8200
DBP-1500 1500 3" Flange ANSI 97 60 93 8200
DBP-2000 2000 4" Flange ANSI 114 65 106 9800
DBP-2500 2500 4" Flange ANSI 114 65 106 15,000
DBP-3000 3000 6" Flange ANSI 134 82 130 15,000
DBP-3500 3500 6" Flange ANSI 134 82 130 19,000
DBP-4000 4000 6" Flange ANSI 134 82 131 19,000
DBP-5000 5000 6" Flange ANSI 134 82 130 28,000
DBP-6000 6000 6" Flange ANSI 134 83 132 CF
DBP-7000 7000 8" Flange ANSI CF CF CF CF
DBP-7500 7500 8" Flange ANSI CF CF CF CF
DBP-9000 9000 10" Flange ANSI CF CF CF CF
DBP-10,000 10,000 10" Flange ANSI CF CF CF CF
DESICCANT HEATED BLOWER PURGE REGENERATIVE DRYERS
DBP series
FREQUENCY: 60 Hz
Air flow capacity = Operating pressure x Inlet air temperature

Average purge air* 	 7%
* �Purge air percentage is the amount of dried compressed air diverted from the active drying vessel to the other vessel during the regeneration process.
The diverted air does not return to the system. Meaning the lower the average purge percentage, the higher system efficiency is.
 Model #
Flow Rate
(scfm)
Connection Size
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
DEX-200 200 1˝ NPT 89 38 42 950
DEX-250 250 11/2˝ NPT 90 43 43 1100
DEX-300 300 11/2˝ NPT 90 43 43 1250
DEX-400 400 2˝ NPT 92 45 47 1500
DEX-500 500 2˝ NPT 92 45 47 1600
DEX-600 600 2˝ NPT 92 45 47 2100
DEX-800 800 3˝ Flange ANSI 95 60 80 2500
DEX-900 900 3˝ Flange ANSI 95 60 80 2800
DEX-1000 1000 3˝ Flange ANSI 95 60 80 4100
DEX-1250 1250 3˝ Flange ANSI 95 60 80 4700
DEX-1500 1500 3˝ Flange ANSI 95 60 80 4900
DEX-2000 2000 4˝ Flange ANSI 113 68 85 5300
DEX-2500 2500 4˝ Flange ANSI 113 68 85 6200
DEX-3000 3000 6˝ Flange ANSI 134 82 125 7600
DEX-3500 3500 6˝ Flange ANSI 134 82 125 8300
** �Desiccant ships separate for dryers rated 2000 scfm and above
© 2020 Sullair, LLC. All rights reserved. Specifications including appearance subject to change without notice. SAPDESDRYSPECS202008-2
The Sullair symbol and Sullair wordmark are registered trademarks of Sullair, LLC.
DESICCANT MODULAR REGENERATIVE DRYERS
Dmd series
FREQUENCY: 60 Hz & 50 Hz
 Model #
Flow Rate
(scfm)
Connection Size
 (in) NPT
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
DMD-3 3 1/2˝ 22 13 10 32
DMD-5 5 1/2˝ 25 13 10 36
DMD-10 10 1/2˝ 36 13 10 52
DMD-15 15 1/2˝ 32 15 10 57
DMD-20 20 1/2˝ 44 15 10 79
DMD-25 25 1/2˝ 50 15 10 90
DMD-30 30 1/2˝ 59 15 10 107
DMD-40 40 11/2˝ 49 16 17 156
DMD-50 50 11/2˝ 55 16 17 172
DMD-60 60 11/2˝ 69 16 17 202
DMD-75 75 11/2˝ 51 16 23 257
DMD-100 100 11/2˝ 57 16 23 286
DMD-120 120 11/2˝ 69 16 23 334
DMD-180 180 11/2˝ 59 16 28 407
DMD-240 240 11/2˝ 59 16 33 519
Capacity correction factors for differing inlet air temperatures
Inlet Air Temperature °F 70 80 90 100 105 110 115 120
Correction Factor 1.12 1.1 1.06 1 0.93 0.86 0.8 0.75
Capacity correction factors for differing Operating pressure